Recovery from Deposits -   -   -   -   5,877 490

Application Fees 566 47 660 55 713 59

Pet Rent 667 56 628 52 3,969 331

Late Charges 60 5 262 22 247 21

NSF Charges 60 5 70 6 66 6

Utility Reimbursement Revenue -   -   -   -   15,390 1,283

Parking Revenue 10,646 887 10,892 908 24,300 2,025

OTHER REVENUE COLLECTED: $11,999 $1,000 $12,512 $1,043 $50,562 $4,214

TOTAL OTHER REVENUE: $16,347 $1,362 $17,112 $1,426 $55,276 $4,606

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information.
References to square footage or age are approximate. Income and Expenses are estimates. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies.

The  Mogharebi Group \ Euclid Apartments \ Financial Overview \  19

OPERATING EXPENSE SUMMARY

Expenditure
Historic

Expenses
Per

SF
Current
In-Place

Current
In-Place

Current
Proforma

TMG
Proforma

Year-1

EXPENDITURE Per Unit Per SqFt Per Unit Per SqFt Per Unit Per SqFt Per Unit Per SqFt

Administrative $3,887 $144 $0.18 $3,887 $144 $0.18 $3,786 $140 $0.17 $3,881 $139 $0.18

Professional Fees   13,887   514   0.63   13,887   514   0.63   1,800   67   0.08 1,845   66   0.08

Marketing & Advertising   407   15   0.02   407   15   0.02   3,880   144   0.18 3,977   142   0.18

Payroll Expenses   38,008   1,408   1.74   38,008   1,408   1.74   23,716   878   1.08 24,309   868   1.10

Utilities   25,477   944   1.16   25,477   944   1.16   25,477   944   1.16   26,114   933   1.18

Insurance   16,682   618   0.76   16,682   618   0.76   32,400   1,200   1.48   33,210   1,186   1.50

Management Fees   28,924   1,071   1.32   28,924   1,071   1.32   18,770   695   0.86   22,298   796   1.01

Contract Services   16,078   595   0.73   16,078   595   0.73   16,078   595   0.73   16,480   589   0.74

Real Estate Taxes   21,304   789   0.97   109,013   4,038   4.98   109,013   4,038   4.98   111,193   3,971   5.02

Repairs & Maintenance   12,856   476   0.59   12,856   476   0.59   8,100   300   0.37   8,303   297   0.37

Turnover Costs   10,890   403   0.50   10,890   403   0.50   8,100   300   0.37   8,303   297   0.37

Replacement Reserve   11,477   425   0.52   11,477   425   0.52   8,100   300   0.37   8,303   297   0.37

Total Operating Expenses $199,877 $7,403 $9.13 $287,586 $10,651 $13.13 $259,220 $9,601 $11.84 $268,215 $9,934 $12.25

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information.
References to square footage or age are approximate. Income and Expenses are estimates. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies.

20  \ The  Mogharebi Group \ Euclid Apartments \ Financial Overview

RENT ROLL

Unit Size Actual Actual Asking Asking Actual
No. Bedrooms Baths (sf) Rent Rent/SF Rent Rent/SF Variance